
PID Project Name City County
ELDERLY / NON 

ELDERLY CONSTRUCTION SET_ASIDE ORGANIZATION_NAME CONTACT
Email

12045 Janet L. Smith Apartments Chicago COOK ELDERLY NEW CITY OF CHICAGO

Interfaith Housing Development Corporation of 

Chicago Perry Vietti pvietti@ihdc.org (312) 274-8200

12326 The Rise at 113th Street Chicago COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CITY OF CHICAGO Sheldon Heights Church of Christ Leo Gilbert leodeegilbert@gmail.com 773-568-2929

12320 Vivian’s Village PSH Cahokia Heights ST. CLAIR NON-ELDERLY NEW OTHER METRO SIHF Healthcare Larry McCulley lmcculley@sihf.org (618) 332-0694

12321 Sue's Landing Bloomington MCLEAN NON-ELDERLY NEW OTHER METRO McLean County Center for Human Services Joan Hartman johartman@mcchs.org 309-827-5351

12319 Grand and Western Chicago COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CITY OF CHICAGO RDM Ventures, LLC dba RDM Companies Scott Stefani sstefani@rdm-co.com 773-529-3200

12316 Hospitality Hub Chicago COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CITY OF CHICAGO Puerto Rican Cultural Center Juan Calderon juanc@prcc-chigo.org (773) 394-4935

11644 The Commons of Mattoon Mattoon COLES NON-ELDERLY NEW NON-METRO Illinois Affordable Housing, NFP Jeremy Yost jy@yost-management.com (217) 512-1272

12329 Hamlin Avenue Apartments Alsip COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CHICAGO METRO Sertoma Centre, Inc. Gus Van den Brinkgvandenbrink@sertomacentre.org (708) 371-9700

12016 Be Neighbors Veterans Community Springfield SANGAMONNON-ELDERLY NEW OTHER METRO

Be Neighbors Affordable Housing for Veterans, 

Inc. Harvey Hall hhall@beneighbors.vet (217) 670-7565

12309 New Moms Southwest Chicago COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CITY OF CHICAGO Southwest Organizing Project Harry Meyer hmeyer@swopchicago.org 773-471-8208

12324 Garden Apartments Worth COOK NON-ELDERLY NEW CHICAGO METRO Garden Center Services Gerard Beagles gbeagles@gardencenterservices.org 708-636-0054
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